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All of the Real Estate listings from the 15 community
newspapers published by Connection Newspapers.

For more information: www.RexReiley.com
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Hollin Hall Village
$399,900

1602 Shenandoah Road
Lovely, updated, 2 BR, 1 BA
Rambler on a beautiful, fenced
lot. Kitchen & bath updated,
beautiful hdwd floors throughout,
replacement windows, wood
burning FPL, large 20x12 family
room addition w/parquet floors.
Lovely deck overlooks a beautiful
fenced bkyd. Perfect for enter-

taining. Walk to shopping, 15 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 10 mins to Old
Town, Alex, all along scenic G.W. Pkwy. Great Price for a great house.

Alex./Riverwood $768,500
3713 Riverwood Road

Fabulous 5 BR, 3.5 BA Colonial
in prestigious river front com-
munity of Riverwood. 3 finished
levels, updated & expanded
kitchen w/plenty of storage –
large sun room addition with
wrap-around deck overlooking a
beautiful, fenced bkyd. 425 SF
of storage below sun room –
remodeled baths – finished walk-

out lower level w/2 BRs, rec room, den and full bath. 5 minutes to
Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, Alex, 25/30 mins to Pentagon/D.C.

Alex./Riverside Estates
$519,900

8305 Cherry Valley Lane
Beautiful 5 BR, 3 BA Split w/1-
car garage on lovely, fenced
yard in popular Riverside
Estates. Spectacular kit, totally
upgraded w/granite, cherry
cabinets, & ceramic tile flr
which opens to dining area. 2-
story addition doubles size of
master bedroom & adds 5th

bedroom on lower lvl. Walk to elementary and high schools – 1
mile from M.V. Estate & G.W. Pkwy – 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir.

Alex./Mt. Vernon Terrace
$664,900

5108 Mt. Vernon Memorial Hwy
Stunning 5 BR, 3 BA brick Cape,
remodeled from top to bottom on
an absolutely spectacular .53
acre lot. Updated kit & baths
w/beautiful family rm addition
across the back opening to a
beautiful deck. Refinished hdwd
flrs, fully finished w/o basement
to a huge patio overlooking
expansive fenced back yard. An

amazing setting – 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 20 mins to Old Town &
30 mins to Ntl Airport – Gorgeous, Gorgeous Home!

Collingwood on the Potomac
$655,000

8410 Morey Ln.
Lovely 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath split
level home with 2-car garage.
Incredible location: a couple of
blocks to the Mt. Vernon Bike Trail
and GW Parkway. Waynewood
Elementary. Stunning front porch,
beautiful backyard w/ screened back
porch, deck, and shed. Fireplace in
living room. Replacement windows.

Gorgeous hardwood floors main and upper levels. Walk-out family room on
lower level. Additional basement level perfect for storage or refinishing.

Alex./Mt. Vernon
$465,000

8719 Badger Drive
Stunning 4 BR, 2 BA Split, with
carport, totally remodeled. Brand
new kitchen w/ceramic tile floor,
granite counters & maple cabinets,
opening to a lovely screened porch,
perfect for entertaining. Upgraded
baths w/marble, refinished hdwd
floors throughout main level, new
carpet on lower level. 2 MBRs, one
on each level. Energy-efficient dou-

ble pane windows, freshly painted interior & a large spectacular fenced
bkyd. Great location in Mt. Vernon: 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 to Old Town,
25 to Ntl Airport. Great Price!
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www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Sta/South Run  $839,950
Sold in 1 Week

Stunning remodeled Kit w/ granite, SS
appl, island, gas stove  & tile backsplash,
library/Sunrm w/ custom built-ins, pre-
mium 1/2+ flat acres w/ multi-lvl deck +
patio, lovely hrdwd flrs, master suite w/
sittingrm w/ skylts, MBA w/ jetted tub,
double sinks & skylts, replaced HVAC,
windows, garage drs & more.

Alexandria/Landmark  $349,950
Open Sunday 11/10 2-4

Dramatic 3 lvl loft condo w/ open floor plan &
skylts, 2BR, 2BA, open kitchen w/ large break-
fast bar, new SS stove & refrigerator, new
granite & new flooring, spacious MBR w/
vaulted clngs & walk-in closet, MBA w/ double
sinks & sep tub & shower, balcony, plenty of
storage, walk to shopping & 1 mile to metro.

Fairfax Station  $594,950
Private 1/2 Acre Lot

Charming stucco Cape Cod w/ 3 story
addition, oversized side load 2 car GAR,
private 1/2 acre, 4 huge BR, 5 full baths,
hrdwd flrs, finished bsmt, 3000+ sq ft,
renovated kit & baths, master suite w/
cathedral clngs + sitting rm, newer roof,
garage drs & windows. Walk to Burke
Centre shopping cntr & school.

Burke  $474,950
Multiple Offers Received

Immac home w/ 5BR & 2.5 totally remodeled
baths, private fenced yard w/ Trex deck +
screened porch, carport, lovely hrdwd flrs on 2
lvls, remodeled kitchen, sunny lower lvl w/ frplc,
fresh paint, replaced windows, roof, siding, fur-
nace, a/c & more. Walk to school & 2 shopping
centers.
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Burke  $374,950
Multiple Offers Received

Immaculate TH w/ private fenced yard
w/2 decks, fin walkout bsmt, 4 BR,
remodeled baths, new quality carpet,
fresh paint, like new hrdwd flrs main lvl,
sunny eat-in kit w/corian cntrs, frplc, ele-
gant crown moldings, dramatic vaulted
clngs in BRs replaced windows, furnace,
a/c, roof & more.
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Kathleen Kennedy | Branch Vice President
Old Town Alexandria | 310 King Street,
Alexandria, VA 22314 | 703-283-3321
Now accepting new agents

Recognized as a world leader in marketing exceptional
properties, we have prominent offices across the globe,
which means your home has exposure all over the world.
Over $600 million of national real estate sold to
international buyers. Nationally, we handle an average

of $70.1 million in luxury sales every day!

Dominating  the Luxury
Market
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Richard Esposito
703-503-4035
Richard@LNF.com
Service is the difference I provide

Come to the HEART
of Real Estate, since 1980
Proudly Serving Northern VA
KAY HART, CRS, GRI
Associate Broker
Life Member NVAR Top Producer
kay.hart@longandfoster.com
703-503-1860

ELLIE WESTER
703-503-1880
L&F Founder’s Club

Lifetime NVAR Top Producer
Life Member, NVAR Million

Dollar Sales Club
ellie.wester@longandfoster.com

Pep Bauman
“Put Pep’s Energy to Work for You”

703-314-7055
PepLnF.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors’ Multiple Listing Service: www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Your REALTORS*
Next Door

Mary Hovland
703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach
571-276-9421

BARBARA NOWAK
& GERRY STAUDTE
“My Virginia Home Team”
703-473-1803, 703-309-8948

gerry.staudte@longandfoster.com
 www.MyVirginiaHomeTeam.com

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

MARSHA WOLBER
Lifetime Member NVAR Top Producers
Top 5% of Agents Nationally
www.marshawolber.com
Cell: 703-618-4397

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

38 YEARS’ EXPERIENCE
E-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com
Website: www.bettybarthle.com

JON SAMPSON
jon.sampson@longandfoster.com
jonsampsonrealtor.com
703-307-4357

David Levent
703-338-1388
davidshomes@lnf.com
Selling  Virginia’s

Finest Homes

Act while the mortgage
rates remain low and

before prices rise!
I will help you through

the process.

Woodbridge $272,000
Gorgeous 4 Year Young 3 Level Condo.  House Has 3 Bdrms, 3 Full & 1 Half
Bath. Granite Countertops, Hardwood Floors, W to W Carpeting, Custom
Blinds, Crown Molding, Spacious Eat In Kitchen with Large Side x Side Fridge,
1 Car Garage, Samsung Washer/Dryer, Walk Out Lower Level, and Much More.

Alexandria
$725,000

Classic colo-
nial with
beautifully
renovated
kitchen and
updated
baths! First
floor den or

bedroom with full bath. Family room and “Florida”
room across the rear of the home. Many updates includ-
ing roof, windows, hot water heater, furnace & AC. 3
bedrooms, 2 full baths, 3 finished levels. Gorgeous
landscaping & fully fenced rear yard.

Clifton $574,900
Beautiful all brick home on 1.38 acre private lot in enclave of 9
custom homes near historic Clifton * 4 bedrms * 3 full baths *
wood floors on main level * 2 fpls * updated kitchen * large fam-
ily room * attached 2 car garage * deck overlooking back yard.

Call Judy 703-503-1885

View more photos at www.hermandorfer.com

Lenah Run  $684,900
Beautiful NV Kingsmill model  * 2 story foyer * wood floors * expansive
gourmet kitchen * morning room opens to deck overlooking .48 acre lot
* 3 finished levels * 4 bdrms * 4.5 baths * 3 car side load garage *

Call Judy for details 703-503-1885.

Now is the time to start planning for
your Real Estate move in 2014.

Be ready, not rushed.
Getting your home ready for an early spring sale or

preparing your finances for a purchase in 2014?
October is the right time to begin.

Here is an excellent idea!
Call Kay Hart at 703-503-1860 or email

kay.hart@longandfoster.com
for an initial appointment now

Herndon $254,900
Updated 3rd floor condo with almost 1000 sq. feet finished space.
Hardwood floors in the living and dining room areas, upgraded kitchen,
washer and dryer in unit. Walk to pool, weight room and club room.
Minutes to Park and Ride on Monroe Street. New Metro coming in 2018.

Fairfax Station - 5 Acres w/ Main Lvl MBR - $995,000 Clifton - 5 acres w/ 6 stall stable - $899,000

Burke $2,100
Short Term Rental

This 3 BR, 2 BA 1st floor Condo in Burke Cove is fully fur-
nished including linens, dishes, small appliances, utilities &
washer/dryer. Minimum 3 month lease.  Agent Owner.
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Fairfax $539,000
Don’t wait!  Oh so lovely rambler in Fairfax Club Estates
want last long!  3 bedrooms + den, 3 full baths, finished
basement, huge lot, with large fenced back yard.  Deck and
two car garage come too!  Call Marsha to see it today!

S
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Mortgage rates projected to increase 2014
Let me help you plan your next move to take

advantage of the lower rates of today.

Chantilly
$524,900

Exceptional
Property:
Gorgeous 4 BR +
Loft Colonial in
desirable
Brookfield Woods.
This front porch
beauty offers HW

floors in Foyer/LR/DR. Updated kitchen w/sunny Breakfast
Room, FR w/Floor to Ceiling Brick FP, French Doors step you
out to two tier Deck, perfect for entertaining. Unfinished LL
waiting to be finished, roughed in Plumbing, plus walk-up
stairs to back yard. Call Sheila Adams 703-425-1895.

Amazing turn around for owner.
How did we do it?

Call to ask us how. Your success is our reward!
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Fairfax $357,000
Spacious End-Unit town home in the heart of Fairfax. 3 bedrooms, 2 full
and 2 half baths on 3 finished levels. New windows, freshly painted, fire-
place, oversized deck. Across the street from shopping and the VRE Station.

Call Richard 703-503-4035

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

703-757-3222 OfficeHelen Chung VasiliadisSusan Canis

Jan & Dan Laytham
Dianne Van Volkenburg

Great Falls $2,495,000

Great Falls $1,799,000

Great Falls $895,000

Great Falls $725,000

Reston $259,900

Great Falls $1,375,000

Great Falls $1,375,000

Great Falls $775,000 Great Falls $13,500,000

Great Falls $2,099,000

McLean $2,199,000Great Falls $2,495,000 Great Falls $5,995,000

Great Falls $1,695,000

Great Falls $1,799,000
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703-242-1750

Hi Vienna & Oakton Residents!
We are your local favorite.

Instant Energy Rebate

up to $1,500
Direct from

Home Exteriors

 “Deal Directly with the Owner, Mark Horner & Save $$$
We have Top of the Line Products and Highly Experienced Installers

Support the Local Community and Buy Locally.
Winner of Multiple Customer Service Awards, Such as: Talk of the Town, Angies List”
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

$15,000 CLOSING COST CREDIT

Barbara Rosen 703-407-6481

Alexandria $439,000
6808 Quander Road. MWAH! 3 BR, 1.5 BA, new
windows, new appliances, great garage, conveniently
located, easy commute, updated.  Move-in ready!

Elvira Jakovac 571-405-8058

Arlington $279,900
801 Greenbrier St S #307. Everything You Always Wanted! Built in
2005. Modern & Convenient! Wonderful Open Floor Plan. Beautiful
kitchen w/cherry cabinets & granite counters. BIG Bathrooms, Sep Dining
Rm. WIC closet in Master. Private Balcony. W/D. Low Condo Fees.
Garage Pkg. Bldg Security, Fitness Ctr. Easy commute to D.C./Pentagon/
Shirlington. Steps to Bus Stop. Near stores, restaurants and Arlington
Mill Center. Sue Feinthel 703-819-1964

Alexandria
$514,900

3019 Manning Street. Del
Ray! 2 Bed/2 Bath, Charming
Updated End Unit Townhome
Boasts Open Floor Plan Main
Level, Open Kitchen with
Granite Counters, Spacious
Family Room Addition, Fully
Finished Lower Level, Rear
Deck & Paver Patio Perfect
for Entertaining & Concrete
Driveway for Convenient Off-
Street Parking. Backs to Park
& Just Steps to Shops &
Restaurants on Mount Vernon
Avenue.

Bobi Bomar
703-927-2213

Alexandria
$517,000

1253 Portner Road. Live
large in this cozy but
stunning 2-level TH. Wood-
burning fireplace flanked by
built-in bookcases, gleaming
hardwood floors, half bath on
main level, dining room
overlooking private patio
garden, attic storage, large
MB closet, full size front-load
washer/dryer, shed in back.
Great location, walk to Metro,
shops and Potomac. Easy
commutes. Off-street pkg.
Perfectly proportioned gem.

Barbara Rosen
703-407-6481

OPEN SUNDAY 1-5

DEL RAY

Alexandria
$399,999

21 Fendall Ave. Location-
Location. Minutes to Old
Town, Less than 2 miles
to King St. Metro. Easy
commute to PATENT
OFFICE, Ft. Belvoir,
Andrews, Pentagon, all
of D.C. 2 Master suites
on upper level and 3rd
bedroom with bath and
Family Room w/Walk-out
to patio & sep. entry. New
Roof, shutters, carpet,
updated kitchen and more.

Mary Smith
703-660-6345

Alexandria
$1,600

171 Somervelle St #307.
Lovely View of the park. 2
parking spaces.Extra half
bath in living area. Freshly
painted with decorator
colors. Updated. Kitchen
has under cabinet lighting.
Clean and easy to move in.
Updated Large 1 BR with
extra half bath. Easy van to
Van Dorn Metro, or hop on
I-395. All Cameron Station
amenities – pool, tennis,
fitness, Main Street stores.

Julie Hall
703-786-3634FOR RENT



www.ConnectionNewspapers.com Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  November 6-13, 2013  ❖  21www.ConnectionNewspapers.com20  ❖  Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  November 6-13, 2013

Today’s real estate
market requires more
than placing a “For Sale”
sign, running a few ads
and putting homes on
the Internet.

Laura Gilley is a Leading
Agent in the Washington
Metropolitan Area,
with over 30 years of
experience and service.
Her expertise is well-known and she has a
proven track record. No sale is too big or too
small—she does them all.

“Exceptional Level of Care and Devotion
Ensures Successful Moves Every Day.” For Smart
Strategies and Informed Choices, call Laura.

• Want to know the value of your home?
• Curious about the market?
• What is the Team Laura Gilley Advantage?

301-299-0500

Call Laura Gilley for the answers!

www.PotomacHomes.com

BETSY TWIGG
Phone: 703-967-4391
Web: betsytwigg.com

Alexandria $649,000
Walk to

King Street Metro
Vaulted ceilings in living
room and dining room
enhance bright, open feel
of three bedroom, two and
a half bath home with
beautiful, fenced rear yard
and patio. Wood floors,
updated eat-in kitchen,
walk-out lower level, great

storage. Details of 501 Robinson Court at www.betsytwigg.com

Alexandria City $895,000
Just Listed
in Clover

Spacious home nestled on nearly
half acre lot complete with tennis
court. Gracious living and dining
rooms, main level family room or
fifth bedroom, kitchen opens to
breakfast area with fireplace and
doors to patios. Desirable details
include main level den, garage,
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